
1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  0  1  6  17

Dem  18,509  25,863  19,099  18,555  17,500  99,526

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  39  26  23  21  135

I  61  84  118  141  146  550

Idf  20  17  35  24  23  119

Idp  636  625  823  799  798  3,681

Int  1,446  2,367  2,577  2,409  2,481  11,280

Lib  56  150  89  63  73  431

Mod  1  1  2  0  0  4

Npa  7,836  13,683  9,583  8,368  7,485  46,955

Nrs  1  3  0  0  1  5

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  51  32  28  29  174

Rep  18,887  31,825  21,358  18,849  17,251  108,170

RFP  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  4  6  6  3  1  20

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

District Number

Party

1



1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  44  100  36  51  35  266

Vet  7  8  8  13  5  41

Total  47,584  74,845  53,804  49,340  45,869  271,442
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  958  624  383  157  498  697  842  358

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  17  29  12  7  37  15  18  8

Int  60  55  36  27  102  71  86  12

Lib  6  6  5  0  2  4  8  0

Npa  592  337  186  108  271  448  481  214

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  1  2  0  3  1  1  1

Rep  1,081  747  435  282  906  1,197  1,044  315

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  2  0  1  2  3  2

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,727  1,803  1,065  581  1,820  2,435  2,486  911

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 555  368  366  555  342  320  98  121  133  293  327

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  20  9  26  13  13  4  5  1  8  14

 59  32  39  107  26  27  3  7  8  13  19

 1  3  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  1  1

 329  227  133  295  181  194  40  60  66  172  196

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 780  626  493  991  543  501  101  139  145  356  343

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 2  2  1  0  2  2  1  1  0  5  1

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,739  1,279  1,045  1,977  1,111  1,059  248  335  354  850  903



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 195  98  56  102  5  123  607  9,181

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  8

 6  6  3  2  1  20  6  309

 10  4  5  5  0  22  60  895

 0  1  0  1  0  0  4  49

 76  67  32  68  4  87  293  5,157

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  21

 182  162  129  168  4  227  931  12,828

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  4  39

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 469  339  225  348  14  480  1,908  28,511



1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  2  4

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  10  7  17

Dem  53,167  46,359  99,526

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  78  57  135

I  201  349  550

Idf  49  70  119

Idp  1,653  2,028  3,681

Int  5,070  6,210  11,280

Lib  237  194  431

Mod  2  2  4

Npa  26,075  20,880  46,955

Nrs  4  1  5

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  97  77  174

Rep  62,381  45,789  108,170

RFP  0  1  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  11  9  20

Swp  4  7  11

District Number

Party
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  167  99  266

Vet  22  19  41

Total  149,265  122,177  271,442
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,626  2,655  257  99  651  3,583  8,871

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  2  5  12

I  2  8  0  0  7  23  40

Idf  1  3  1  0  1  4  10

Idp  29  94  7  0  46  169  345

Int  83  225  18  3  86  440  855

Lib  7  13  0  0  4  8  32

Npa  465  1,219  104  66  338  1,418  3,610

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,039  2,882  341  141  747  3,004  8,154

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  2  7  0  0  2  12  23

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,258  7,118  729  310  1,884  8,674  21,973

District Number

Party
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  2  0  4

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  0  0  8  0  9  0  17

Dem  887  19,996  34,258  1,920  42,340  125  99,526

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  42  4  62  0  135

I  8  136  280  9  116  1  550

Idf  1  34  42  1  41  0  119

Idp  27  846  1,492  79  1,235  2  3,681

Int  78  2,687  4,605  243  3,661  6  11,280

Lib  6  81  145  8  190  1  431

Mod  0  1  0  1  2  0  4

Npa  427  9,703  14,979  953  20,853  40  46,955

Nrs  1  0  3  0  1  0  5

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  29  56  6  81  0  174

Rep  1,112  22,238  33,530  1,595  49,604  91  108,170

RFP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  0  7  3  0  10  0  20

Swp  0  2  5  0  4  0  11

District Number

Party
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  8  39  76  4  139  0  266

Vet  0  5  21  1  14  0  41

Total  2,561  55,840  89,564  4,824  118,386  267  271,442
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  3  14  0  17

Dem  33,006  60,123  6,397  99,526

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  43  82  10  135

I  256  275  19  550

Idf  48  68  3  119

Idp  1,455  2,056  170  3,681

Int  4,299  6,581  400  11,280

Lib  143  270  18  431

Mod  2  2  0  4

Npa  14,566  30,044  2,345  46,955

Nrs  0  5  0  5

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  50  117  7  174

Rep  29,394  72,934  5,842  108,170

RFP  0  1  0  1

Spa  2  6  0  8

Spf  7  13  0  20

Swp  3  8  0  11

District Number

Party
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  71  185  10  266

Vet  16  24  1  41

Total  83,375  172,838  15,229  271,442
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  743  304  1,047

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  21  8  29

Int  82  18  100

Lib  4  1  5

Npa  341  160  501

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  724  367  1,091

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,929  860  2,789

District Number

Party
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  0  1  6  17

Dem  18,509  25,863  19,097  18,557  17,500  99,526

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  39  26  23  21  135

I  61  84  118  141  146  550

Idf  20  17  35  24  23  119

Idp  636  625  821  801  798  3,681

Int  1,446  2,367  2,577  2,409  2,481  11,280

Lib  56  150  89  63  73  431

Mod  1  1  2  0  0  4

Npa  7,836  13,683  9,575  8,376  7,485  46,955

Nrs  1  3  0  0  1  5

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  51  32  28  29  174

Rep  18,887  31,825  21,349  18,858  17,251  108,170

RFP  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  4  6  6  3  1  20

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

District Number

Party

12



1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  44  100  36  51  35  266

Vet  7  8  8  13  5  41

Total  47,584  74,845  53,783  49,361  45,869  271,442
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  7  3  17

Dem  14,753  47,975  36,798  99,526

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  15  59  61  135

I  51  341  158  550

Idf  12  75  32  119

Idp  569  2,079  1,033  3,681

Int  1,311  6,494  3,475  11,280

Lib  59  193  179  431

Mod  1  2  1  4

Npa  6,674  21,823  18,458  46,955

Nrs  1  3  1  5

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  33  84  57  174

Rep  15,318  49,103  43,749  108,170

RFP  0  1  0  1

Spa  1  5  2  8

Spf  5  9  6  20

Swp  0  7  4  11

District Number

Party
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1/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  40  97  129  266

Vet  6  21  14  41

Total  38,863  128,392  104,187  271,442
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